Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
Cable Lug
These cable lugs facilitate the connection of copper cables to electrical equipment. They are
made from copper with tin plating and are suitable for medium voltage applications.
Overview
High-Conductivity AUS Cable Lugs
These AUS series cable lugs are manufactured to German DIN 46235 standards, ensuring reliable electrical connections for medium voltage
applications. Constructed from high-purity copper (Cu e 99.9%) with a tin-plated surface, they provide exceptional conductivity and superior

AUS series cable lugs.
Specifications for heavy-duty lugs
ranging from 185mm² up to 800mm².
Specifications (6mm² - 70mm²)
Type Conductor (mm²) Stud L (mm) Crimping Die
AUS6 6 M5/M6/M8 24 DT6
AUS10 10 M5/M6/M8 27 DT6
AUS16 16 M6/M8/M10/M12 36 DT8
AUS25 25 M6/M8/M10/M12 38 DT10
AUS35 35 M6/M8/M10/M12 42 DT12
AUS50 50 M8/M10/M12/M14/M16 52 DT14
AUS70 70 M8/M10/M12/M14/M16 55 DT16
Specifications (95mm² - 800mm²)
Type Conductor (mm²) Length L (mm) Crimping Die
AUS95 95 65 DT18
AUS120 120 70 DT20
AUS150 150 78 DT22
AUS185 185 82 DT25
AUS240 240 92 DT28
AUS300 300 100 DT32
AUS400 400 115 DT38
AUS500 500 125 DT42
AUS630 630 135 DT44
AUS800 800 165 N/A
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong